Batch ID:

Batch Name:

Depositor Name:

Deposit Account Number:
Total Amount:

Total Item Count:

Amount: $6,873.25

Image Deposit Report
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3/28/2016

Contribution Batch Analysis
From 1/1/1950 to 3/28/2016

Batch: AB032016

Name

Alex Sanchez
Camille Harris
Carol White

Cindy Covell
Clarence Sloan
Daphne Raz
Eileen E. Fulton
Georgeann Roberts
Gianni Rawls
Gopal Bhagavatula
Hulannie Jenkins
Jacob Plummer
Jerry Wood

Karen Satterlee
Kathleen Etchison
Margaret |. Chernisky
Margo Horner
Mary ellen Yoder
Nanalou Sauder
Neil Corbett

R L Baxter

Rachel Bergman
Ray Patel

Richard Downer
Sharon Darrell
Stefan Koch
William Griffin
Zeenat Igbal

3/28/2016 11:17:30 AM

https://www2 myngp.com/ReportManager/Details ?reportld=4556

Designation: Non-Fed

Date

3/17/2016
3/15/2016
3/15/2016
3/18/2016
3/15/2016
3/15/2016
3/14/2016
3/15/2016
3/15/2016
3/20/2016
3/19/2016
3/16/2016
3/15/2016
3/18/2016
3/15/2016
3/14/2016
3/19/2016
3/15/2016
3/14/2016
3/14/2016
3/14/2016
3/15/2016
3/15/2016
3/15/2016
3/16/2016
3/17/2016
3/15/2016
3/15/2016

XtraExport

Amount Period
$1000.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$50.00
$5.00
$10.00
$1.00
$25.00
$250.00
$75.00
$15.00
$25.00
$10.00
$100.00
$25.00
$250.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5000.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00

ContactID
VSHXSBH4G95
VSHXSAERK31
VSHXSBH4G79
VSHXSBH4GC9
VSHXSAESAZ9
VSHXSAFBED4
VSHXSBH4G20
VSHXSBH4G38
VSHXSBH4G61
VSHXSB7BT83
VSHXSBH4GD7
VSHXSAEG417
VSHXSAF5H87
VSHXSBH4GB1
VSHXSAEVFOO
VSHXSBH4G12
VSHXSAFTMF2
VSHXSAFCTY4
VSHXSAF4SC8
VSHXSBH4G04
VSHXSAF5XY6
VSHXSAF0813
VSHXSAF3213
VSHXSAF6IV6
VSHXSBH4G87
VSHXSBH4GA3
VSHXSBH4G53
VSHXSBH4G46

ContributionID
VSGYHA3KZ57
VSGYHA3KYVS
VSGYHA3KYZ0
VSGYHA3KZ81
VSGYHA3KYTO
VSGYHA3KYQ7
VSGYHA3KYM3
VSGYHA3KYR5
VSGYHA3KYY2
VSGYHA3KZB5
VSGYHA3KZA7
VSGYHA3KZ31
VSGYHA3KZ16
VSGYHA3KZ73
VSGYHA3KYN1
VSGYHA3KYJ0
VSGYHA3KZ99
VSGYHA3KZ08
VSGYHA3KYKS
VSGYHA3KYH2
VSGYHA3KYG4
VSGYHA3KYS2
VSGYHA3KZ24
VSGYHA3KYP9
VSGYHA3KZ49
VSGYHA3KZ65
VSGYHA3KYX4
VSGYHA3KYWE

1/2

172



3/282016

Contribution Batch Analysis
From 1/1/1950 to 3/28/2016

3/28/2016 11:17:30 AM

https://'www2.myngp.com/ReportManager/Details Treportld=4556

XtraExport

Count
Memoed
Non-Memoed 28
Total

Sum
$0.00
$7156.00
$7156.00

2/2

272



